## City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks Sherman Oaks East Valley Adult Center

Katie O'Kelley-Hendricks, Facility Director 5056 Van Nuys Blvd. Sherman Oaks, CA 91403 (818) 386-9674

## INVOICE

To: SONC

Invoice # <u>SONC-2</u>

## Invoice for the following:

Event Name: <u>Sherman Oaks Neighborhood Council Meeting</u> Event Date: <u>Monday, July 10, 2017</u> Location: <u>Sherman Oaks East Valley Adult Center (Building A)</u>

Total Amount Due: \*\$44.00 (due upon receipt of invoice)

\*Please make check(s) or money order(s) out to: "City of L.A. Department of Recreation & Parks"